East & West Bakery price list from April 2023

Our hand crafted bread products:

White bread: Wholemeal bread:

Small Large Small Large
Farmhouse £1.45 £2.30 Farmhouse £1.50 £2.40
Bloomer £1.45 £2.30 Bloomer £1.50 £2.40
Sandwich £1.45 £2.30 Sandwich £1.50 £2.40
Batch £1.45 £2.30 Batch £1.50 £2.40
Tiger batch £1.45 £2.30 Tin £1.50 £2.40
Tin £1.45 £2.30 Cob £1.50 £2.40
Cob £1.45 £2.30 Knot £1.50 £2.40
Cottage £1.45 £2.30
Seeded Cottage £1.50 £2.35
Knot £1.45 £2.30

Granary bread:

Farmhouse £1.60 £2.55
Bloomer £1.60 £2.55
Sandwich £1.60 £2.55
Tin £1.60 £2.55
Cob £1.60 £2.55
Cottage £1.60 £2.55
Knot £1.60 £2.55
Batch £1.60 £2.55

We can seed any bread with the seeds of your choice: sunflower seeds, poppy
seeds, sesame seeds, linseeds or just mixed seeds. If you have any special
request regarding bread shape or ingredients we will do our best to fulfill your
wish.
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Speciality breads:

Chia batch

Corn bread

G.I batch small

G.I batch large

German rye batch
Pantique

50% Plain rye tin loaf
50% Rye seeded tin loaf
25% Sour seeded rye

40% seeded dark rye sour dough batch

(small)

40% seeded dark rye sour dough batch

(large)

White sour dough batch
Sesame Greeks

Soda bread

GLUTEN FREE BREAD
Brioche bread small
Brioche bread large
Wholemeal sourdough
Honey & sunflower white
Honey & sunflower granary
Olive loaf

Cheese loaf

Nut wholemeal loaf
Cheese & onion flatbread
Chilli & cheese flatbread
Garlic & herbs flatbread
White pizza base
Wholemeal pizza base

£2.25
£2.25
£2.35
£4.20
£2.00
£2.30
£2.05
£2.15
£2.40

£2.35

£4.20
£2.10
£1.55
£1.35
£3.50
£1.55
£2.90
£2.30
£2.20
£2.60
£1.70
£2.30
£2.10
£2.20
£2.40
£2.40
£1.00
£1.20

Rolls and Baguettes:

Plain white roll £0.45
White crusty roll £0.45
1.5 size white crusty roll ~ £0.60
White seeded roll £0.50
White poppy seed roll £0.50
Sesame roll £0.50
White sourdough roll £0.60
White floured bap £0.45
Granary roll £0.50
Wholemeal roll £0.50
G.I roll £0.55
1.5 GI roll £0.70
Brioche roll £0.50
Brioche seeded roll £0.55
Corn roll £0.55
Cracked wheat roll £0.55

White baguette (7inch)  £0.70
Granary baguette (7 inch) £0.85
Wholemeal 7inch baguette £0.80
White 10 inch baguette £0.95
Granary 10 inch baguette £1.10
White 21 inch baguette £1.10
Granary 21 inch baguette £1.30
Sourdough baguette 7 inch £0.80
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Savouries:

Large traditional pasty
Mini traditional pasty
Chicken curry pasty
Vegetarian pasty
Vegan pasty

Jumbo sausage roll
Mini sausage roll
Ham quiche
Vegetable quiche
Homity pie

Steak & Onion pie
Chicken & Veg. Pie
Bacon bite

Morning Goodies:

Jam doughnut

Custard doughnut
Salted caramel doughnut
Biscoft doughnut

Sugar ring doughnut
Iced ring doughnut
Apple custard doughnut
Plain Croissant
Chocolate Croissant
Iced finger bun

Chelsea bun

Belgian bun

Bath bun

Danish pastry

Piece of bread pudding
Slice of lardy cake
Whole lardy cake

Plain scone

Plain scone 1.5 size

£3.20
£1.80
£2.80
£2.20
£2.20
£2.00
£1.30
£2.60
£2.60
£2.20
£2.80
£2.80
£2.00

£0.85
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£0.70
£1.00
£1.40
£1.15
£1.40
£0.80
£0.90
£1.10
£0.80
£1.60
£0.60
£1.00
£6.00
£0.60
£0.85

Fruit scone

Fruit scone 1.5 size
Cheese scone

Cheese scone 1.5 size
Cherry scone

Cakes:

Mince pie

Box of 6 mince pies

Flake cake

Black cherry frangipan tart
Eccles cake

Chocolate brownie
Biscoff brownie

Viennese whirl
Smarty/Choc.chip cookie
Plain poundcake
Farmhouse fruit poundcake
Almond poundcake
Lemon drizzle poundcake
Cherry poundcake
Chocolate poundcake
Rum truffle

Salted caramel flap jack
Apple slice

Congress tart

Gluten free cakes:

GF Mince pie

GF Franzipan tart
GF Coconut boats
GF Macaroon

GF Jam tart

£0.70
£0.90
£0.75
£1.00
£0.75

£0.70
£3.50
£1.10
£1.80
£1.30
£1.50
£1.80
£1.10
£0.90
£3.20
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.70
£3.70
£0.90
£1.20
£1.30
£1.20

£1.10
£1.30
£1.30
£1.15
£1.00
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Fresh cakes and treats:

Almond & Apple strudel £1.80
Rich chocolate & biscuit cake
£1.50
Jam & Cream doughnut £1.60
Chocolate & Cream doughnut
£1.85
Caramel & Cream doughnut
£1.85
Belgium chocolate & cream doughnut
£1.85
Salted caramel & cream doughnut
£1.85
Lemon meringue doughnut £1.85
Raspberry meringue doughnut

£1.85
Mixed fruit tart £1.95
Mixed fruit meringue £2.00
Coffee buttercream slice £1.30
Mixed fruit slice £1.80
Strawberry slice £1.80
Lemon slice £1.80
Chocolate & Rum slice £1.80
Tiramisu slice £1.80
Mille-feulle £1.95
Chocolate roulade (GF) £1.80
Lemon roulade (GF) £1.80
Strawberry roulade (GF) £1.80
Rum baba £1.95

Lazy chocolate or caramel cake

(contains dairy and nuts) £1.50
Chocolate ganache tart £1.60
Banoffee pie £2.00
Assorted eclairs £1.80



