Our hand crafted bread products:

White bread:			Wholemeal br	ead:	
	Small	Large		Small	Large
Farmhouse	£1.45	£2.30	Farmhouse	£1.50	£2.40
Bloomer	£1.45	£2.30	Bloomer	£1.50	£2.40
Sandwich	£1.45	£2.30	Sandwich	£1.50	£2.40
Batch	£1.45	£2.30	Batch	£1.50	£2.40
Tiger batch	£1.45	£2.30	Tin	£1.50	£2.40
Tin	£1.45	£2.30	Cob	£1.50	£2.40
Cob	£1.45	£2.30	Knot	£1.50	£2.40
Cottage	£1.45	£2.30			
Seeded Cottage	£1.50	£2.35			
Knot	£1.45	£2.30			
Granary bread:					
Farmhouse	£1.60	£2.55			
Bloomer	£1.60	£2.55			
Sandwich	£1.60	£2.55			
Tin	£1.60	£2.55			
Cob	£1.60	£2.55			
Cottage	£1.60	£2.55			
Knot	£1.60	£2.55			
Batch	£1.60	£2.55			

We can seed any bread with the seeds of your choice: sunflower seeds, poppy seeds, sesame seeds, linseeds or just mixed seeds. If you have any special request regarding bread shape or ingredients we will do our best to fulfill your wish.

Speciality breads:

Rolls and Baguettes:

Chia batch	£2.25	Plain white roll	£0.45
Corn bread	£2.25	White crusty roll	£0.45
G.I batch small	£2.35	1.5 size white crusty roll	£0.60
G.I batch large	£4.20	White seeded roll	£0.50
German rye batch	£2.00	White poppy seed roll	£0.50
Pantique	£2.30	Sesame roll	£0.50
50% Plain rye tin loaf	£2.05	White sourdough roll	£0.60
50% Rye seeded tin loaf	£2.15		
25% Sour seeded rye	£2.40 White floured bap	*	£0.45
40% seeded dark rye sour do	ough batch	Granary roll	£0.50
(small)	£2.35	Wholemeal roll	£0.50
40% seeded dark rye sour do	ough batch	G.I roll	£0.55
(large)	£4.20	1.5 GI roll	£0.70
White sour dough batch	£2.10	Brioche roll	£0.50
Sesame Greeks	£1.55	Brioche seeded roll	£0.55
Soda bread	£1.35	Corn roll	£0.55
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	£3.50	Cracked wheat roll	£0.55
Brioche bread small	£1.55	White baguette (7inch)	£0.70
Brioche bread large	£2.90	Granary baguette (7 inch)	£0.85
Wholemeal sourdough	£2.30	Wholemeal 7inch baguette	
Honey & sunflower white	£2.20		£0.80
Honey & sunflower granary	£2.60	White 10 inch baguette	
Olive loaf	£1.70	Granary 10 inch baguette	£1.10
Cheese loaf	£2.30	White 21 inch baguette	£1.10
Nut wholemeal loaf	£2.10	Granary 21 inch baguette	£1.30
Cheese & onion flatbread	£2.20	Sourdough baguette 7 inch	£0.80
Chilli & cheese flatbread	£2.40		
Garlic & herbs flatbread	£2.40		
White pizza base	£1.00		
Wholemeal pizza base	£1.20		
-			

		Fruit scone	£0.70
Savouries:		Fruit scone 1.5 size	£0.90
		Cheese scone	£0.75
Large traditional pasty	£3.20	Cheese scone 1.5 size	£1.00
Mini traditional pasty	£1.80	Cherry scone	£0.75
Chicken curry pasty	£2.80		
Vegetarian pasty	£2.20	<u>Cakes:</u>	
Vegan pasty	£2.20		
Jumbo sausage roll	£2.00	Mince pie	£0.70
Mini sausage roll	£1.30	Box of 6 mince pies	£3.50
Ham quiche	£2.60	Flake cake	£1.10
Vegetable quiche	£2.60	Black cherry frangipan tart	£1.80
Homity pie	£2.20	Eccles cake	£1.30
Steak & Onion pie	£2.80	Chocolate brownie	£1.50
Chicken & Veg. Pie	£2.80	Biscoff brownie	£1.80
Bacon bite	£2.00	Viennese whirl	£1.10
		Smarty/Choc.chip cookie	£0.90
Morning Goodies:		Plain poundcake	£3.20
9		Farmhouse fruit poundcake	£3.50
Jam doughnut	£0.85	Almond poundcake	£3.80
Custard doughnut	£1.00	Lemon drizzle poundcake	£3.80
Salted caramel doughnut	£1.00	Cherry poundcake	£3.70
Biscoff doughnut	£1.00	Chocolate poundcake	£3.70
Sugar ring doughnut	£0.70	Rum truffle	£0.90
Iced ring doughnut	£1.00	Salted caramel flap jack	£1.20
Apple custard doughnut	£1.40	Apple slice	£1.30
Plain Croissant	£1.15	Congress tart	£1.20
Chocolate Croissant	£1.40		
Iced finger bun	£0.80	Gluten free cakes:	
Chelsea bun	£0.90		
Belgian bun	£1.10	GF Mince pie	£1.10
Bath bun	£0.80	GF Franzipan tart	£1.30
Danish pastry	£1.60	GF Coconut boats	£1.30
Piece of bread pudding	£0.60	GF Macaroon	£1.15
Slice of lardy cake	£1.00	GF Jam tart	£1.00
Whole lardy cake	£6.00		
Plain scone	£0.60		
Plain scone 1.5 size	£0.85		

Fresh cakes and treats:

£1.80					
e					
£1.50					
£1.60					
ıt					
£1.85					
£1.85					
doughnut					
£1.85					
Salted caramel & cream doughnut					
£1.85					
£1.85					
ıt					
£1.85					
£1.95					
£2.00					
£1.30					
£1.80					
£1.80					
£1.80					
£1.80					
£1.80					
£1.95					
£1.80					
£1.80					
£1.80					
£1.95					
Lazy chocolate or caramel cake					
£1.50					
£1.60					
£2.00					
£1.80					